
Schedule with a 

teacher (optional)

To schedule a specific time with a 

teacher please click on the sign-up 

sheet link next to the teacher's name, 

this will take you to a websiite to 

schedule with a specific teacher.  You 

will need to enter your name and 

select a time to meet.  During your 

scheduled time click on the Teacher's 

meeting link to speak directly with 

your teacher.

Sign-up sheet

Teacher 

meeting link Subject Email Address
Mr Beaver's Scheduling Link Mr Beavers Spanish Kenneth.beavers@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mrs Braun's Scheduling Link Mrs. Braun Biology/College and Career Readiness Janice.Braun@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mrs Burge's Scheduling Link Mrs. Burge Intervention Specialist Math Egypt.burge@clevelandmetroschools.org

Miss Clement's Scheduling Link Miss. Clement Intervention Specialist English Alison.clement@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr Ezepue's Scheduling Link Mr. Ezepue Algebra II/Math Intervention Eddy.ezepue@clevelandmetroschools.org

Ms Ferchalk's Scheduling Link Ms. Ferchalk 11th and 12th grade English/Senior Sem Katherine.ferchalk@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr Hoty's Scheduling Link Mr. Hoty 10th and 11th grade English John.hoty@clevelandmetroschools.org

Ms Lehtola's Scheduling Link Ms. Lehtola Art Amanda.lehtola@clevelandmetroschools.org

Ms Leonard's Scheduling Link Ms. Leonard Health and Physical Education Kelsey.leonard@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr. Mcclure's Scheduling Link Mr. McClure Environment Science and Credit Recovery Michael.mcclure@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr. Rice's Scheduling Link Mr. Rice Counselor Kenneth.rice@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr. Scarcella's Scheduling Link Mr. Scarcella Principal Christopher.scarcella@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr. Sullivan's Scheduling Link Mr. Sullivan Intervention Specialist Math Aaron.sullivan@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mrs. White's Scheduling Link Mrs. White Intevention Specialist English Rosemary.white@clevelandmetroschools.org

Ms. William's Scheduling Link Ms. Williams Campus Coordinator Rachel.williams@clevelandmetroschools.org

Ms. Wilson's Scheduling Link Ms. Wilson Geometry/Transition to College Math Yolonda.wilson@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr. Witt's Scheduling Link Mr. Witt American History/Government Brian.witt@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mr. Yeung's Scheduling Link Mr. Yeung Engineering Garvin.yeung@clevelandmetroschools.org

Teachers' Virtual Conference Meeting List

We are excited to welcome all Design Lab parents, guardians, and students to our spring conferences.  

Conferences will be held Wednesday, April 28th from 8:00-2:30.  Below you will find a list of our staff.  Each 

teachers' name is hyperlinked to their conference meeting room.  By clicking on the teachers name you will be 

entered into a waiting room to avoid joining another conference that may already be in progress.  Feel free to 

wait and the teacher will be with you as soon as they are available.  You may also check back later in the day or 

email your student's teacher to set-up a time that may be more convenient.   Please note that our teachers may 

not be available between 11:45 and 12:30 for lunch.  Should you have any questions or concerns please contact 

the school at 216-838-8150.  If you are not able to schedule a time feel free to click on the teachers name to 

speak with them.
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